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BLEACHED NON-CONIFEROUS SULPHATE+SODA PULP

ARGENTINA
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FINLAND

FRANCE
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JAPAN
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NORWAY

PAKISTAN

PORTUGAL
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SWAZILAND
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UNITED STATES
WORLD

REPUBLIC OF

FAO PULP,

2000
TOTAL OF
CAPACITY WHICH
MARKET
PULP

95 .
137 1
0 0
5377 3614
. 7688
86 0
. 0
2995 850
. 0
4931 .
7418 514
400 400
245 .
129 116
48 48
210 210
66 66
1425 1105
226 80
1475 1200
0 0
1552 570
15777 2780
42592 19242

PAPER AND PAPERBOARD CAPACITY SURVEY 2000-2005

(1.441)

2001 2002 2003 2004
TOTAL OF TOTAL OF TOTAL OF TOTAL
CAPACITY WHICH CAPACITY WHICH CAPACITY WHICH CAPACITY

MARKET MARKET MARKET
PULP PULP PULP
1000 METRIC TONS (AIR DRY) PER YEAR
95 . 95 . 95 . 95
140 0 140 0 140 0 140
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5441 3667 5837 4001 7179 4801 7513
. 7726 . 7743 . 7776 .
86 0 86 0 86 0 86
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3100 905 3115 905 3140 885 3155
. 0 . 0 . 0 .
4931 . 4931 . 4931 . 4931
7418 514 7418 514 7418 514 7418
400 400 400 400 400 400 400
245 . 245 . 245 . 245
125 125 125 125 125 125 125
50 50 50 50 50 50 50
225 225 225 225 225 225 230
66 66 66 66 66 66 66
1480 1160 1500 1180 . 1190 1350
264 83 283 83 272 89 344
1520 1250 1610 1350 1675 1380 1710
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1554 617 1600 591 1635 599 1655
16010 2933 15954 2940 15993 2918 15993
43150 19721 43680 20173 43675 21018 45506

2005

TOTAL
CAPACITY

3155

5531
7418
400

125
50
230
66
1350
411
1745
0
1655
15993
45943

2000
TOTAL OF
PRODUCT . WHICH
MARKET
PULP

138 1
0 0
5296 3444
2991 1881
86 .
0 0
0 0
3511 2276
6881 484
419 419
227 .
129 116
48 48
195 195
0 0
1390 966
226 80
1408 1110
0 0
1347 587
14641 2562
38933 14169

CAPACITY
UTILI-
SATION

71
93
105
93
100
100
93

98
100
95



